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URGENT NOTICE

Admission and fee Schedule for ongoing classes of Law/MCA Course for the session 2022-23

It is informed to all ongoing students of MCA (3" & 5"/ LL.B. (3" & 5") and B.A.LL.B

(34 5™ 7% and 9™ semester) are required to deposit their online 1¥ installment fee along with

admission form on or before 06-08-2022.

Forms for ongoing classes are available on campus website notice  board

(ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in).

Class Registrar Fee For SC Candidates | Remarks
(25%)

MCa 3™ Rs. 66,415/- Rs. 16,604/- a) Link to the fee
MCA 5" RS, 66,415/ Rs. 16,604/ Portal: https:/f

payonline.puchd.ac.i
LLB 3¢ Rs. 36,505/- Rs 9,127/- n
LLB 5" Rs. 36,505/- Rs 9,127/- b) Fee Code: T0590
BA.LL.B 3™ Rs. 56,175/- Rs.14,044/-
BA.LL.B 5" Rs. 56,175/- Rs.14,044/-
BA.LL.B 7" Rs. 53,580/- Rs.13,395/-
BA.LLB 9" Rs.46,745/- Rs.11,687/-

Note:- All the candidate are directed to submit their admission forms along with photocopy
of documents (lower passed certificate, category certificate ) in this department upt;)
6-8-2022. Only those candidates will be eligible for admission that has cleared their 50%
papers in the previous semesters otherwise students will not be eligible.
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY SSG REGIONAL CENTRE, BAJWARA, HOSHIARPUR

Application form for admission to the UILS/DCSA, Hoshiarpur for continuing classes only.

Session 2022-23

Name of course LL.B/BA.LLB/MCA.  Semester ____ Roll No,

Name (in block letters)

Father's Name:

Mother’s Name:

Annual income:

University Registration Number: = = |
Local Address: |

Permanent Address:

Tel. No.: Mob. No.:
Aadhar Card No.: Voter Card.:

Result of Previous Examination:

Semester Session Marks/Grade
E
5nd
37
47
Slh
6lh
7lh
8!]1
9[h

I, hereby undertake that I have secured 50% or more credits in previous session and fulfill all the criteria
required to be promoted to next semester. Therefore, | requested that 1 may kindly be admitted to

LL.B/BA.LL.B/MCA. Semester for the session 2022-23 PROVISIONLLY. I undertake to

abide by the rules and regulation of the Panjab University.

Encl: Fee slip: Trans.1D. Dated / /2022 Amount /-

Dated: / 12022 (Signature of Candidate)
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